
Crispy chicken chunks, fries, peas
Fish & chips, garden peas, ketchup (ng)
Pasta, tomato sauce, Parmesan
  
Chicken burger - lettuce, mayo, fries
(not available on Sunday)
Cheeseburger - beef patty, American cheese, 
lettuce, ketchup, fries
(not available on Sunday)

9.5
11.5

9
10

10

MAINS

We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. 
If you have any dietary requirements or allergies, kindly inform a member of our team.

(v) vegetarian / (vg) vegan / (ng) non gluten containing

Pecan chocolate brownie, hazelnut ice cream 

Passionfruit Creme Catalana,
wild berries & orange compote (ng)

Chocolate Sundae

Selection of ice creams & sorbets (ng)

8

8.5

5.5

£2 per scoop

DESSERTS

DRINKS Eager Juice:
Apple / Orange / Pineapple / Cranberry
Lemonade / Peach Iced Tea
San Pellegrino:
Aranciata / Lemonata
Franklin & Sons: 
Dandelion & Burdock / Rose Lemonade / Ginger Beer

1.65

1.65
3.3

4.1

ROASTS Only available Sunday, served with all the trimmings
28 day aged Hereford beef 
Crown of Norfolk turkey, pig in blanket
Duroc free range pork belly

15
14.5

14

Children’s Menu

For every kid's fish & chips and kid’s burger meal sold, Urban Pubs & Bars 
shall donate 50p to Great Ormond Street Hospital Children's Charity 
(registered charity no. 1160024).


